IAMM1800-R001 IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
AS OF 11/30/04 MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM RUN DATE 11/20/04

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

MEDICALLY NEEDY - NO SPENDDOWN MEDICALLY NEEDY - WITH SPENDDOWN

RECIPIENTS TOTAL RECIPIENTS TOTAL
COUNTY ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS
ADAIR 7 7 $3,553 0 0 $0
ADAMS 4 4 $355 0 0 $0
ALLAMAKEE 20 19 $5,537 0 0 $0
APPANOOSE 22 25 $11,302 2 6 $1,762
AUDUBON 9 13 $3,250 0 0 $0
BENTON 27 28 $12,842 15 41 $38,922
BLACKHAWK 74 78 $39,987 50 134 $155,426
BOONE 25 24 $27,163 17 40 $14,731
BREMER 14 18 $7,265 4 15 $13,330
BUCHANAN 19 25 $7,634 9 23 $12,639
BUENA VISTA 9 8 $1,992 11 20 $28,339
BUTLER 13 15 $8,351 18 45 $70,811
CALHOUN 7 8 $2,480 0 0 $0
CARROLL 20 20 $7,316 30 52 $17,951
CASS 13 16 $7,295 7 19 $10,651
CEDAR 9 7 $1,327 0 0 $0
CERRO GORDO 43 57 $15,055 17 63 $53,317
CHEROKEE 17 17 $7,340 7 24 $16,330
CHICKASAW 19 20 $8,528 0 1 -$43,197
CLARKE 15 16 $5,898 13 29 $8,778
CLAY 28 30 $23,631 9 28 $13,452
CLAYTON 27 30 $4,400 0 0 $0
CLINTON 54 65 $50,483 2 38 $23,212
CRAWFORD 14 14 $8,582 2 26 $9,125
DALLAS 25 33 $36,853 8 29 $22,373
DAVIS 7 7 $3,001 0 0 $0
DECATUR 12 14 $6,031 16 48 $21,987
DELAWARE 26 26 $22,957 2 20 -$97,703
DES MOINES 47 57 $28,813 24 85 $63,844
DICKINSON 14 17 $21,368 6 12 $20,817
DUBUQUE 80 93 $32,012 26 92 $45,236
EMMET 5 5 $1,761 10 37 $25,871
FAYETTE 43 53 $20,512 23 55 $39,775
FLOYD 21 24 $11,222 12 40 $34,882
FRANKLIN 12 13 $7,858 0 0 $0
FREMONT 10 12 $3,714 0 0 $0
GREENE 6 7 $4,217 0 0 $0
GRUNDY 7 10 $4,191 0 0 $0
GUTHRIE 18 19 $11,670 0 0 $0
HAMILTON 19 28 $7,844 8 20 $8,226
HANCOCK 14 13 $3,558 0 0 $0
HARDIN 8 14 $4,091 11 23 $51,832
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IAMM1800-R001
AS OF 11/30/04

COUNTY

HARRISON
HENRY
HOWARD
HUMBOLDT
IDA

IOWA
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEOKUK
KOSSUTH
LEE

LINN
LOUISA
LUCAS
LYON
MADISON
MAHASKA
MARION
MARSHALL
MILLS
MITCHELL
MONONA
MONROE
MONTGOMERY
MUSCATINE
O BRIEN
OSCEOLA
PAGE
PALO ALTO
PLYMOUTH
POCAHONTAS
POLK

POTTAWATTAMIE

POWESHIEK
RINGGOLD
SAC

SCOTT
SHELBY
SIOUX
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IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

MEDICALLY NEEDY - NO SPENDDOWN

RECIPIENTS TOTAL
ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS
5 15 $1,818
21 20 $3,227
17 17 $3,879
8 7 $1,824
7 10 $3,291
14 17 $4,960
12 17 $8,156
14 16 $7,215
17 18 $5,234
70 73 $27,531
7 10 $2,900
18 17 $7,311
28 30 $8,931
33 38 $22,793
133 149 $68,868
9 9 $4,809
17 15 $5,603
3 2 $530
8 11 $756
33 36 $24,488
19 23 $6,352
43 45 $13,091
5 10 $5,969
15 14 $19,392
15 16 $3,994
13 16 $12,877
9 12 $3,459
37 40 $40,720
15 21 $12,803
2 2 $1,247
16 18 $5,434
6 8 $2,605
22 27 $8,889
10 1" $4,967
138 162 $83,227
67 76 $30,353
15 17 $2,708
4 4 $862
11 14 $8,399
100 114 $41,166
6 5 $1,511
12 14 $7,465

RUN DATE 11/20/04

MEDICALLY NEEDY - WITH SPENDDOWN

RECIPIENTS
ELIGIBLES SERVED
24 70
22 36
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
11 20
15 40
8 29
30 66
1 10
8 17
1 13
15 37
37 130
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 29
10 24
12 33
10 40
12 34
0 0
0 0
2 10
14 25
24 69
7 21
0 0
29 48
0 0
9 21
0 0
133 313
56 151
7 14
0 0
0 0
50 151
0 0
8 28

TOTAL
PAYMENTS

$34,881
$46,015
$0
-$1,594
$0

$0
$14,529
$32,937
$29,569
$41,456
-$3,236
$24,042
$12,572
$79,849
$92,310
$0

$0

$0
$5,726
$16,253
$19,557
-$5,458
$11,074
$0

$0
$1,960
$12,893
$29,683
$5,511
$0
$32,005
$0
$8,590
$0
$294,389
$128,993
$8,363
$0

$0
$239,479
$0
$18,411
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IAMM1800-R001
AS OF 11/30/04

COUNTY

STORY
TAMA
TAYLOR
UNION

VAN BUREN
WAPELLO
WARREN
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
WEBSTER
WINNEBAGO
WINNESHIEK
WOODBURY
WORTH
WRIGHT
CENT. OFF

STATE TOTAL
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IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES
MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

MEDICALLY NEEDY - NO SPENDDOWN

RECIPIENTS TOTAL
ELIGIBLES SERVED PAYMENTS
31 28 $19,266

10 15 $7,830

6 4 $1,778

15 14 $5,030

16 18 $5,622

64 72 $36,079

12 13 $11,665

13 16 $4,626

7 8 $3,192

29 34 $6,189

17 17 $5,707

30 32 $4,001

76 101 $24,484

4 6 $558

14 14 $4,628

0 0 $0
2,281 2,584 $1,175,554

RUN DATE 11/20/04

MEDICALLY NEEDY - WITH SPENDDOWN

RECIPIENTS
ELIGIBLES SERVED
22 30

7 19

0 0

23 57

0 0

21 57

11 40

7 12

0 0

50 113

14 43

25 42

26 134

0 0

5 31

0 0
1,162 3,109

TOTAL
PAYMENTS

$16,812
$89,830
$0
$57,313
$0
$41,483
$19,811
$4,087
$0
$64,407
$31,742
$32,218
$58,047
$0
$46,305
$0
$2,375,563
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