MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

	MEDICALLY NEEDY - NO SPENDDOWN			MEDICALLY NEEDY - WITH SPENDDOWN		
	<u> </u>	RECIPIENTS	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u> </u>	RECIPIENTS	<u>TOTAL</u>
COUNTY	<u>ELIGIBLES</u>	SERVED	<u>PAYMENTS</u>	<u>ELIGIBLES</u>	<u>SERVED</u>	<u>PAYMENTS</u>
ADAIR	7	7	\$3,553	0	0	\$0
ADAMS	4	4	\$355	0	0	\$0
ALLAMAKEE	20	19	\$5,537	0	0	\$0
APPANOOSE	22	25	\$11,302	2	6	\$1,762
AUDUBON	9	13	\$3,250	0	0	\$0
BENTON	27	28	\$12,842	15	41	\$38,922
BLACKHAWK	74	78	\$39,987	50	134	\$155,426
BOONE	25	24	\$27,163	17	40	\$14,731
BREMER	14	18	\$7,265	4	15	\$13,330
BUCHANAN	19	25	\$7,634	9	23	\$12,639
BUENA VISTA	9	8	\$1,992	11	20	\$28,339
BUTLER	13	15	\$8,351	18	45	\$70,811
CALHOUN	7	8	\$2,480	0	0	\$0
CARROLL	20	20	\$7,316	30	52	\$17,951
CASS	13	16	\$7,295	7	19	\$10,651
CEDAR	9	7	\$1,327	0	0	\$0
CERRO GORDO	43	57	\$15,055	17	63	\$53,317
CHEROKEE	17	17	\$7,340	7	24	\$16,330
CHICKASAW	19	20	\$8,528	0	1	-\$43,197
CLARKE	15	16	\$5,898	13	29	\$8,778
CLAY	28	30	\$23,631	9	28	\$13,452
CLAYTON	27	30	\$4,400	0	0	\$0
CLINTON	54	65	\$50,483	12	38	\$23,212
CRAWFORD	14	14	\$8,582	12	26	\$9,125
DALLAS	25	33	\$36,853	8	29	\$22,373
DAVIS	7	7	\$3,001	0	0	\$0
DECATUR	12	14	\$6,031	16	48	\$21,987
DELAWARE	26	26	\$22,957	2	20	-\$97,703
DES MOINES	47	57	\$28,813	24	85	\$63,844
DICKINSON	14	17	\$21,368	6	12	\$20,817
DUBUQUE	80	93	\$32,012	26	92	\$45,236
EMMET	5	5	\$1,761	10	37	\$25,871
FAYETTE	43	53	\$20,512	23	55	\$39,775
FLOYD	21	24	\$11,222	12	40	\$34,882
FRANKLIN	12	13	\$7,858	0	0	\$0
FREMONT	10	12	\$3,714	0	0	\$0
GREENE	6	7	\$4,217	0	0	\$0
GRUNDY	7	10	\$4,191	0	0	\$0
GUTHRIE	18	19	\$11,670	0	0	\$0
HAMILTON	19	28	\$7,844	8	20	\$8,226
HANCOCK	14	13	\$3,558	0	0	\$0
HARDIN	8	14	\$4,091	11	23	\$51,832

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

	MEDICALLY NEEDY - NO SPENDDOWN		MEDICALLY NEEDY - WITH SPENDDOWN			
	<u> </u>	RECIPIENTS	<u>TOTAL</u>	<u> </u>	RECIPIENTS	<u>TOTAL</u>
COUNTY	<u>ELIGIBLES</u>	<u>SERVED</u>	<u>PAYMENTS</u>	<u>ELIGIBLES</u>	<u>SERVED</u>	<u>PAYMENTS</u>
HARRISON	5	15	\$1,818	24	70	\$34,881
HENRY	21	20	\$3,227	22	36	\$46,015
HOWARD	17	17	\$3,879	0	0	\$0
HUMBOLDT	8	7	\$1,824	0	1	-\$1,594
IDA	7	10	\$3,291	0	0	\$0
IOWA	14	17	\$4,960	0	0	\$0
JACKSON	12	17	\$8,156	11	20	\$14,529
JASPER	14	16	\$7,215	15	40	\$32,937
JEFFERSON	17	18	\$5,234	8	29	\$29,569
JOHNSON	70	73	\$27,531	30	66	\$41,456
JONES	7	10	\$2,900	1	10	-\$3,236
KEOKUK	18	17	\$7,311	8	17	\$24,042
KOSSUTH	28	30	\$8,931	1	13	\$12,572
LEE	33	38	\$22,793	15	37	\$79,849
LINN	133	149	\$68,868	37	130	\$92,310
LOUISA	9	9	\$4,809	0	0	\$0
LUCAS	17	15	\$5,603	0	0	\$0
LYON	3	2	\$530	0	0	\$0
MADISON	8	11	\$756	17	29	\$5,726
MAHASKA	33	36	\$24,488	10	24	\$16,253
MARION	19	23	\$6,352	12	33	\$19,557
MARSHALL	43	45	\$13,091	10	40	-\$5,458
MILLS	5	10	\$5,969	12	34	\$11,074
MITCHELL	15	14	\$19,392	0	0	\$0
MONONA	15	16	\$3,994	0	0	\$0
MONROE	13	16	\$12,877	2	10	\$1,960
MONTGOMERY	9	12	\$3,459	14	25	\$12,893
MUSCATINE	37	40	\$40,720	24	69	\$29,683
O BRIEN	15	21	\$12,803	7	21	\$5,511
OSCEOLA	2	2	\$1,247	0	0	\$0
PAGE	16	18	\$5,434	29	48	\$32,005
PALO ALTO	6	8	\$2,605	0	0	\$0
PLYMOUTH	22	27	\$8,889	9	21	\$8,590
POCAHONTAS	10	11	\$4,967	0	0	\$0
POLK	138	162	\$83,227	133	313	\$294,389
POTTAWATTAMIE	67	76	\$30,353	56	151	\$128,993
POWESHIEK	15	17	\$2,708	7	14	\$8,363
RINGGOLD	4	4	\$862	0	0	\$0
SAC	11	14	\$8,399	0	0	\$0
SCOTT	100	114	\$41,166	50	151	\$239,479
SHELBY	6	5	\$1,511	0	0	\$0
SIOUX	12	14	\$7,465	8	28	\$18,411

IAMM1800-R001 AS OF 11/30/04

IOWA DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES MEDICAID MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

RUN DATE 11/20/04

MEDICAID SUMMARY BY COUNTY

	MEDICALLY NEEDY - NO SPENDDOWN			MEDICALLY NEEDY - WITH SPENDDOWN		
	RECIPIENTS TOTAL		RECIPIENTS TOTAL			
COUNTY	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS	ELIGIBLES	SERVED	PAYMENTS
STORY	31	28	\$19,266	22	30	\$16,812
TAMA	10	15	\$7,830	7	19	\$89,830
TAYLOR	6	4	\$1,778	0	0	\$0
UNION	15	14	\$5,030	23	57	\$57,313
VAN BUREN	16	18	\$5,622	0	0	\$0
WAPELLO	64	72	\$36,079	21	57	\$41,483
WARREN	12	13	\$11,665	11	40	\$19,811
WASHINGTON	13	16	\$4,626	7	12	\$4,087
WAYNE	7	8	\$3,192	0	0	\$0
WEBSTER	29	34	\$6,189	50	113	\$64,407
WINNEBAGO	17	17	\$5,707	14	43	\$31,742
WINNESHIEK	30	32	\$4,001	25	42	\$32,218
WOODBURY	76	101	\$24,484	26	134	\$58,047
WORTH	4	6	\$558	0	0	\$0
WRIGHT	14	14	\$4,628	5	31	\$46,305
CENT. OFF	0	0	\$0	0	0	\$0
STATE TOTAL	<u>2,281</u>	<u>2,584</u>	\$1,175,554	<u>1,162</u>	<u>3,109</u>	\$2,375,563